
Lilleshall, Shropshire
(GBR)

26-30 Jul 2021

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Recurve Cadet Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 661 MEDHURST Charlie 692 6 (23,28,24,28)

9/ 582 BROMLEY Archie 989 2 (26,21,22,24)

5/ 605 COSTANZA Marco 570 6 (27,25,26,27)

4/ 615 MORRILLO Rhys 2257 2 (25,29,20,25)

3/ 632 DOHERTY Jack 35 3 (20,23,24,24,26)

6/ 604 OAKLEY Maxwell 780 7 (21,22,24,26,27)

10/ 581 OAKES Will 971 3 (26,24,25,26,27)

2/ 655 SPENCER-NICE Riley 1246 7 (26,23,27,27,28)

MEDHURST C (692)

6 (26,27,27,26,30)

COSTANZA M (570)

4 (25,24,28,27,28)

OAKLEY M (780)

5 (25,23,25,24,27-T9)

SPENCER-NICE R (1246)

6 (24,27,25,28,24-T10)

MEDHURST C (692)

6 (27,25,26,27)

SPENCER-NICE R (1246)

2 (20,26,24,25)

COSTANZA M (570)

7 (23,28,25,26)

OAKLEY M (780)

1 (22,28,24,25)

GOLD

MEDHURST C (692)

SILVER

SPENCER-NICE R (1246)

BRONZE

COSTANZA M (570)

Final Rank
1 MEDHURST Charlie 692
2 SPENCER-NICE Riley 1246
3 COSTANZA Marco 570
4 OAKLEY Maxwell 780
5 OAKES Will 971 3 (128)
6 DOHERTY Jack 35 3 (117)
7 MORRILLO Rhys 2257 2 (99)
8 BROMLEY Archie 989 2 (93)
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Lilleshall, Shropshire
(GBR)

26-30 Jul 2021

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Recurve Cadet Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 661 MEDHURST Charlie 692

-Bye-

17/ 480 RALSTON Jonathan 1565 6 (25,26,24)

16/ 508 JORDAN Liam 2688 0 (19,20,23)

9/ 582 BROMLEY Archie 989

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 584 PIGGOTT Callum 780

5/ 605 COSTANZA Marco 570

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 547 JOYCE Darragh 544

13/ 529 CAWDELL Evan 1036 6 (19,24,22)

20/ 231 CRAIG Aaron 41 0 (6,14,6)

-Bye-

4/ 615 MORRILLO Rhys 2257

3/ 632 DOHERTY Jack 35

-Bye-

19/ 348 SABER Yehia 35 0 (21,21,20)

14/ 527 BOYD Shay 174 6 (24,24,27)

11/ 572 GRAY Edward 731

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 604 OAKLEY Maxwell 780

7/ 603 ADDISON William 873

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 581 OAKES Will 971

15/ 513 BOWMAN Daniel 731 6 (16,18,15,22)

18/ 406 ABDELFATTAH Youssef IRL 2 (27,12,12,9)

-Bye-

2/ 655 SPENCER-NICE Riley 1246

MEDHURST C (692)

6 (24,25,25)

RALSTON J (1565)

0 (12,16,23)

BROMLEY A (989)

6 (21,26,28,28)

PIGGOTT C (780)

2 (24,23,26,25)

COSTANZA M (570)

7 (26,26,26,30)

JOYCE D (544)

1 (24,26,23,28)

CAWDELL E (1036)

3 (26,14,22,24,16)

MORRILLO R (2257)

7 (25,29,23,24,25)

DOHERTY J (35)

6 (22,24,25)

BOYD S (174)

0 (17,19,22)

GRAY E (731)

4 (24,22,24,21,25)

OAKLEY M (780)

6 (25,18,18,23,26)

ADDISON W (873)

2 (23,23,26,26)

OAKES W (971)

6 (23,27,26,28)

BOWMAN D (731)

0 (21,21,23)

SPENCER-NICE R (1246)

6 (26,24,27)

MEDHURST C (692)

6 (23,28,24,28)

BROMLEY A (989)

2 (26,21,22,24)

COSTANZA M (570)

6 (27,25,26,27)

MORRILLO R (2257)

2 (25,29,20,25)

DOHERTY J (35)

3 (20,23,24,24,26)

OAKLEY M (780)

7 (21,22,24,26,27)

OAKES W (971)

3 (26,24,25,26,27)

SPENCER-NICE R (1246)

7 (26,23,27,27,28)
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